                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                MISSISSAUGA SENIORS’ COUNCIL
EXECUTIVE LISTING

Feb.8,2022
	CHAIR 
Robert Harrick

905-823-5579
416-8 23-5579 Cell

rharrick@rogers.com
	PAST CHAIR 
Frank Stendardo
905-275-6285 

416-559-4993

fstendardo@yahoo.com

	VICE CHAIR

Cynthia Houstan

905-896-3765

Cynthia.houstan@sympatico.ca


	FUND RAISER

Daljeet  Banwatt

905-823-6810

daljeetbanwatt@gmail.com

	EXECUTIVE SECRETARY

Amjad Rana

647-241-9786

amjadzrana@gmail.com


	EVENTS COORDINATOR

DidarMathon

Home:905-285-0339

Cell: 647-379-2095

didarsmathon@gmail.com



	TREASURER
Donna Tien

905-712-3450

905-301-8132 Cell
tiendonna84@gmail.com
EXECUTIVE AT LARGE
Joanna Maio

416-994-9908
maiojo@yahoo.com

	MEMBERSHIP
Roy Maynard

905-569-2010
roymaynard@bell.net
ARCHIVE SECRETARY
Al Mathias

905-848-8999

almathias@rogers.com


	PUBLICITY/WEBMASTER
My Phan

647-938-7025 Cell

myphan@rogers.com
COMMUNICATION
Probir Chatterjee

647-237-1018 Cell
Probir_c@hotmail.com
DIRECTOR BOARD MEMBER
Amarjit Banwatt
416-356-8777
amarjit@gmail.com

	EXECUTIVE AT LARGE 

Prem Sodi

905-567-5533

416-230-9131 Cell

Premsodi4@hotmail.com

EX-OFFICIO – SPECIAL PROJECTS 
David Maclean

905-823-8039
Maclean.ds@gmail.com
EX-OFFICIO- SPECIAL PROJECTS
Nicole Troiano

416-479-4288

416-554-1386 – Private
nicole.caringtouch@outlook.com
EX-OFFICIO – SPECIAL PROJECTS
Rose Bilak

416-889-7673

Rose.bilak@gmail.com

	
	


